

Vimta Labs Limited

Registered Office
142, IDA Phase II, Cherlapally
Hyderabad-500 051, Telangana, India
T : +91 40 2726 4141
F : +91 40 2726 3657



VLL\SE\012\2022-23
Date: 13.05.2022

Listing Centre
BSE Limited
P.J.Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai: 400001
Scrip Code : 524394

Asst Vice President
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza", Bandra
Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400051
Scrip Code : VIMTALABS

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Publication.

Pursuant to regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed herewith Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the 4th Quarter and financial year ended 31st March 2022, published in Financial Express (English) and Andhra Prabha (Telugu) on 13th May 2022.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for VIMTA LABS LIMITED

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "Sujani Vasireddi", is written over a blue circular stamp.

Sujani Vasireddi
Company Secretary



Encl: as above.

ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly conduct Investor Awareness sessions across the country. Schedule of upcoming IAP is as mentioned below:

Date	Timings	Address
17 th May 2022	5pm - 6pm	https://www.hindustantimes.com/brandstories/smart-investor

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

VIMTA LABS LIMITED
Plot Nos. 141/2 & 142, IDA, Phase - II, Cherlapally, Hyderabad - 500 051
CIN : L24110TG1990PLC011977

Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022
(Amount in INR millions, except Earnings Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31 Mar 22	31 Dec 21	31 Dec 21	31 Mar 22	31 Mar 21
1.	Total Income from Operations	735.99	666.80	594.93	2,759.80	2,090.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	162.73	153.20	104.33	565.72	283.97
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	162.73	153.20	104.33	553.48	283.97
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.76	115.65	77.47	410.58	212.60
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	115.47	116.09	79.93	408.55	213.60
6.	Equity Share Capital	44.22	44.22	44.22	44.22	44.22
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				2,292.27	1,898.97
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations)					
a)	Basic (INR)	5.37	5.23	3.50	18.57	9.62
b)	Diluted (INR)	5.30	5.11	3.50	18.20	9.62

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Company's Website (www.vimta.com) and on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
- The above audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on May 11, 2022 and approved by the Board in its meeting held on May 12, 2022.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/recast/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Vimta Labs Limited

Place: Hyderabad, INDIA
Date: May 12, 2022

Harita Vasireddi
Managing Director

VIMTA LABS LIMITED
Plot Nos. 141/2 & 142, IDA, Phase - II, Cherlapally, Hyderabad - 500 051
CIN : L24110TG1990PLC011977

Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022
(Amount in INR millions, except Earnings Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31 Mar 22	31 Dec 21	31 Mar 21	31 Mar 22	31 Dec 21
1.	Total Income from Operations	740.88	673.40	598.42	2,782.79	2,106.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	162.26	154.77	104.21	569.09	285.40
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	162.26	154.77	104.21	556.85	285.40
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.34	116.82	77.42	413.30	214.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	115.05	117.26	79.89	411.27	215.05
6.	Equity Share Capital	44.22	44.22	44.22	44.22	44.22
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				2,295.62	1,899.60
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations)					
a)	Basic (INR)	5.36	5.28	3.50	18.70	9.68
b)	Diluted (INR)	5.28	5.17	3.50	18.32	9.68

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Company's Website (www.vimta.com) and on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
- The above audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on May 11, 2022 and approved by the Board in its meeting held on May 12, 2022.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/recast/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Vimta Labs Limited

Place: Hyderabad, INDIA
Date: May 12, 2022

Harita Vasireddi
Managing Director

Godrej Housing Finance Limited
Registered Office: Godrej One, Pirojshanagar, Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli (East), Mumbai - 400 079
Corporate Identity Number: U65100MH2018PLC315359 | Website: www.godrejhf.com | Tel - 022-25195200 | Email id: compliance@godrejhf.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
(Currency : Indian Rupees in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,030.67	166.66	6,065.87	225.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,009.08)	(1,872.10)	(7,579.51)	(4,963.96)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,009.08)	(1,872.10)	(7,579.51)	(4,963.96)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,009.08)	(1,872.10)	(7,579.51)	(4,963.96)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(loss) (after tax)]	(990.21)	(1,874.33)	(7,578.49)	(4,972.88)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	26,133.11	12,736.84	26,133.11	12,736.84
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(14,613.14)	(7,034.65)	(14,613.14)	(7,034.65)
8.	Securities Premium Account	30,124.04	2,994.39	30,124.04	2,994.39
9.	Net worth	41,485.98	8,633.63	41,485.98	8,633.63
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,48,624.55	24,434.59	1,48,624.55	24,434.59
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	3.58	2.83	3.58	2.83
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic *	(0.42)	(13.36)	(4.96)	(35.45)
	2. Diluted *	(0.42)	(13.36)	(4.96)	(35.45)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Note:

* (Not annualised for quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021)
* (Annualised for year ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021)

Notes

- The above is an extract of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the BSE Limited website (URL: <https://www.bseindia.com>) and on the website of the Company (URL: <https://www.godrejhf.com>).
- These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 11, 2022.
- The Company has adopted Ind AS from April 1, 2021 with effective transition date of April 1, 2020 and accordingly, these financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as laid down in Ind AS, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("The Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

This transition to Ind AS has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with rule 7 of Companies (Accounts) Rules 2014 (as amended), guidelines issued by the Reserve Bank of India ("The RBI") and other generally accepted accounting principles in India (collectively referred to as "the Previous GAAP"). Accordingly, the impact of transition has been recorded in the opening reserves as at April 1, 2020. Comparative previous period as presented in these financial results has been restated / reclassified in order to conform to current period presentation.

As required under Ind AS 101, reconciliation of net profit/(loss) under IGAAP and Ind AS is given below.

i) Total Comprehensive income reconciliation	For the year ended March 31, 2021
Net (loss) as reported under IGAAP	(5,183.10)
Add / (Less):	
Impairment allowance on Financial Instruments measured at amortised cost	(1.47)
Impact of EIR method on Financial Instruments measured at amortised cost	53.01
Impact of EIR method on other financial assets	(5.12)
Net Fair value gain/(loss) on Investment measured at FVTPL	(1.67)
Remeasurement of defined benefit obligation	8.92
Impact of Ind AS 116 - Leases	(22.29)
Impact of EIR method on loans and advances	187.76
Net (loss) under Ind AS	(4,963.96)
Remeasurement of defined benefit obligation	(8.92)
Total Comprehensive income / (loss) under Ind AS	(4,972.88)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Godrej Housing Finance Limited

Sd/-
Manish Anant Shah
Managing Director and CEO
DIN: 06422627

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 11, 2022

Insurers get Irdai nod for products to cover fire, other perils

FE BUREAU
Kolkata, May 12

INSURANCE REGULATOR IRDAI on Thursday allowed general insurance companies to design new and customised products for dwellings, micro and small enterprises for fire and allied perils to increase insurance penetration and provide a wider choice to policyholders.

"This move will enable insurance companies to broaden the coverage already provided in the standard products by offering innovative add-ons or varying the existing provisions to meet the needs of the policyholders in terms of suitability and affordability. This comes after the introduction of standard products in this segment, namely Bharat Griha Raksha, Bharat Sookshma Udyam Suraksha and Bharat Laghu Udyam Suraksha in April 2021," Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority (Irdai) said in a release, adding a circular dated May 12, 2022, was issued by the regulator in this regard.

Irdai has clarified that it does not mandate any minimum rate for premium setting by insurance and reinsurance companies

"After considering the increasing demand for new covers in the fire line of business, the Authority hereby permits general insurers to design and file alternative products covering fire and allied perils. Such alternative products may be variations of the standard product and may include already approved add-ons as part of the base product or may delete an existing provision.

"However, the definitions and wordings of terms used in the standard product shall be the reference point for those terms when used in the alternative products as well. Needless to add, the pricing of the products shall be commensurate to the risks involved," the insurance regulator said.

Irdai has also clarified that it does not mandate any minimum rate for premium setting by insurance and reinsurance companies.

"It has come to the notice of Irdai that policyholders are being led to believe that the Burning Cost released by Insurance Information Bureau of India (IIB) is 'minimum mandated rate'. Industry Burning Cost is only a reference point to understand claims experience in fire perils across the industry. It is not to be construed as a minimum mandated rate laid down by Irdai," it said.

"The insurers have also been advised to ensure that there is no misinformation to policyholders and other stakeholders," the insurance regulator added.

Kothari Group
Imagining Greater Delivers™

GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Office : C-4, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001
CIN : L51909WB1935PLC008194
Phone : (033) 2230 2331 (6 lines), Fax : (033) 2230 4185, E-mail : gillander@gillandersarbuthnot.com, Website : www.gillandersarbuthnot.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
1 Total Income from Operations	7,641.92	11,085.33	9,551.40	36,840.63	39,110.03	9,177.22	11,376.32	11,218.59	40,640.71	43,075.51
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,785.82)	909.57	(1,419.52)	1,330.05	(750.24)	(1,244.57)	845.05	(933.44)	1,147.44	(1,302.78)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,785.82)	909.57	(205.88)	1,330.05	(974.44)	(1,244.57)	845.05	280.20	1,147.44	(1,526.98)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,503.88)	818.94	(205.88)	1,390.64	(974.44)	(536.66)	754.42	247.67	1,634.00	(1,562.50)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,475.89)	821.96	(398.60)	1,522.89	(1,146.20)	(502.43)	770.54	(70.35)	1,720.78	(2,331.01)
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				23,035.04	21,512.15				24,850.15	23,129.37
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):-										
Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	(7.05)	3.84	(0.96)	6.52	(4.57)	(2.51)	3.53	1.16	7.66	(7.32)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year end financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year end financial results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.gillandersarbuthnot.com
- Previous year / period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
For Gillanders Arbuthnot and Company Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh Sodhani
(Managing Director)
DIN: 02100322

Place: Kolkata
Date: 12th May 2022

JSW ISPAT SPECIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MONNET ISPAT AND ENERGY LIMITED)
Registered Office : JSW Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-400051 (Maharashtra) Tel. No. +91 22 42861000; E-mail: isc_jsw@ajonjsw.in Website: www.ajonjsw.in; CIN: L02710MH1990PLC363582

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022
(Rupees in crores except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Refer note 'a' below	Refer note 'a' below	Audited	Audited	Refer note 'a' below	Refer note 'a' below	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Including other income)	1703.26	1481.65	6090.78	4200.73	1696.80	1484.34	6084.32	4203.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.92	80.91	9.18	(104.99)	3.29	83.55	1.49	(105.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.92	80.91	9.18	(104.99)	3.29	92.94	1.49	209.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.92	80.91	9.18	(104.99)	3.29	92.94	1.49	209.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-10.39	82.37	8.41	(102.48)	1.83	93.94	(0.12)	219.28
6	Equity Share Capital	469.55	469.55	469.55	469.55	469.55	469.55	469.55	469.55
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			396.39	387.98			397.49	397.60
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	Basic (Rs.)	0.23	1.72	0.20	(2.24)	0.07	1.99	0.03	4.48
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.11	0.81	0.09	(2.24)	0.03	0.94	0.01	2.12

Notes:

- The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and the reviewed year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said standalone and consolidated quarter and financial year ended on March 31, 2022 are available on the website of the Company (www.ajonjsw.in) and Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on May 11, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a audit of the results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022.

For JSW Ispat Special Products Limited
(Formerly known as Monnet Ispat and Energy Limited)
Thirukkoteswaran Mohan Babu
Whole-time Director
DIN: 09169018

Date: 11th May, 2022
Place: Raigarh

16 నుంచి 21 వరకు సాలార్బాండ్ మ్యూజియంలో ఉచిత ప్రవేశం

హైదరాబాద్, ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్: అంతర్జాతీయ మ్యూజియం డే సందర్భంగా ఈనెల 16 నుంచి 21 వరకు సాలార్బాండ్ మ్యూజియంలో ఉచిత ప్రవేశం ఉంటుంది. ఈ కార్యక్రమం ముగిసిన తర్వాత సాలార్బాండ్ మ్యూజియంలో ఉచిత ప్రవేశం ఉంటుంది.

కరీంనగర్- ముంబై లోకమాన్య తిలక్ రైలును పునః ప్రారంభించాలి

వి. ఎన్ డి కుమార్ హైదరాబాద్, ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్: కరీంనగర్ నుంచి ముంబైకి వెళ్లే లోకమాన్య తిలక్ రైలును పునః ప్రారంభించాలి రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వ సంఘం వెనకే వైర్లు వేయించి ఉపసంహరించారు. కరీంనగర్ నుంచి ముంబైకి వెళ్లే లోకమాన్య తిలక్ రైలును పునః ప్రారంభించాలి.

కులవృత్తులకు పూర్వవైభవం

కులవృత్తిదారుల సంక్షేమానికి పలు పథకాలు అమలులో తెలంగాణ లోలో మోడల్ గా నిలిచింది. గురువారం రంగారెడ్డి జిల్లా ముద్దినో గ్రామాల్లో నిర్వహించిన సీరా పరిశోధన కేంద్రం కేంద్రం ప్రజా శాసనసభలో మంత్రి శ్రీనివాస్ గౌడ్ పాల్గొన్నారు. ఈ సందర్భంగా అయిన మాట్లాడుతూ.. సీరా సేవ నం ఆరోగ్య వర్గంగా మంచిదన్నారు. సీరా 18 రకాల వ్యాధులు, వ్యాధుల నిరోధించే శక్తి కలిగివుంది. సీరా కేసీఆర్ ఆరోగ్య మేరకు రాష్ట్ర వ్యాధులు అన్ని నియోజకవర్గాల్లో విస్తరించేందుకు ప్రణాళికను రూపొందించామన్నారు.

అన్ని క్యాడర్లలోని బీచర్లకు పదోన్నతులు కల్పించాలి

హైదరాబాద్, ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్: వేసవి సెలవులలో విద్యాశాఖలోని అన్ని క్యాడర్లలోని ప్రభుత్వ ఉద్యోగులకు పదోన్నతులు కల్పించాలి విద్యాశాఖ మంత్రి సఖియా ఇంద్రారెడ్డి లోకల్ క్యాడర్ గవర్నమెంట్ బీచ్ వర్గ అసోసియేషన్ (ఎస్టీ జీటీఎ) అధ్యక్షులు ఎం.వీరావారి, మహిళా నేతలు ఎ.లక్ష్మి, ఎం.పద్మ, కె.శ్యామల, ఎం.నళిని ఇవేరకు విసతకలం ఇచ్చారు. కేంద్ర ప్రభుత్వ శాఖలోని లోకల్ క్యాడర్ ఉద్యోగులకు పదోన్నతులు కల్పించాలి అనే విధానంలో లోకల్ క్యాడర్ ప్రభుత్వ ఉద్యోగులకు మాత్రమే పదోన్నతులు కల్పించలేదని తెలిపారు.

మంత్రి శ్రీనివాస్ గౌడ్

ఉద్యోగులకు ఆరోగ్య సంరక్షణ బాధ్యత ప్రభుత్వానిదే

హైదరాబాద్, ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్: ప్రభుత్వ ఉద్యోగులకు గడువు రహిత వైద్యం అమలుకొనడం ఉద్యోగుల వేరే నాలుగైతే 2 శాతం చండా చెల్లిస్తామని టీఎన్టీవో సంఘం రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వానికి ఆగోకాపత్రం ఇవ్వడంతో ముందుకు వెళ్లాలని టీఎన్టీవో అసోసియేషన్ (యూఎస్ఎస్) టీడీపీ ప్రధాని అడిచింది. ఉద్యోగుల ఆరోగ్య సంరక్షణ బాధ్యత పూర్తిగా ఆయా ప్రభుత్వాలదేనని, ఆ కారణంగానే మెడికల్ రియంట్ బోర్డును, మెడికల్ అలవాట్ల సౌకర్యాలను కల్పించబడినాయని పేర్కొన్నారు.

తల్లిని చంపిన కుమారుడి కేసులో ట్విస్ట్... స్నేహితుడి చేతిలో హతం

హైదరాబాద్, ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్: హైదరాబాద్ లోని న్యూగడ్డి అగ్రార్బండ్లో నాలుగు రోజుల క్రితం దత్తత తల్లిని హత్య చేసిన నగదు, బంగారంతో సహా పారిపోయిన కుమారుడు దారుణ హత్యకు గురయ్యాడు. నాగర్ కర్నూల్ జిల్లా నల్లమల అటవీ ప్రాంతంలో సాయితేజ మ్మత్త దేవాండ్డిపట్టణ పోలీసు గుర్తింపారు. న్యూగడ్డి అగ్రార్బండ్లో ఉన్నదేవి ఇంద్రవర్మకు - భూదేవి అనే దంపతులు లకు సంజాతం లేకపోవడంతో 27 సంవత్సరాల క్రితం తమ సమీప బంధువు మాడు రోజుల కుమారుడిని దత్తత తీసుకున్నారు. సాయితేజను కంటికిరెప్పలా చూసుకుని దంపతులిద్దరూ ఆవురాపంగా పెంచారు.

తొలుత భూదేవి గుండెపోటుతో మరణించి ఉండవచ్చని భర్త ఇంద్రవర్మకు భూదేవిని పుట్టితీసిన వారలో నగదు, బంగారం కనిపించలేదంటే తన మానం వచ్చి పోలీసులకు ఫిర్యాదు చేశాడు. దీంతో భూదేవిని దారుణంగా హత్య చేసిన కుమారుడైన నిర్దారించారు. భూదేవి మరణించినప్పటి నుంచి కుమారుడు సాయితేజ కనిపించకుండా పోయాడు. దీంతో పోలీసులు హతతుడి కోసం గాలింపు చేపట్టారు. ఈ క్రమంలోనే సాయితేజ హత్యకు గురయ్యాడని తెలిసింది. స్నేహితుడు శివ సహకారంతో తల్లిని హత్య చేసిన అందరూ సాయితేజ నగదు, బంగారాన్ని హైదరాబాద్ లోనే ఉంచి పారిపోయారు.

Table with columns for S. No., Division, and various agricultural and allied activities for May 31, 2022. Includes items like Paddy, Oilseeds, and other crops.

Table with columns for S. No., Division, and various agricultural and allied activities for May 31, 2022. Includes items like Paddy, Oilseeds, and other crops.

Table with columns for S. No., Division, and various agricultural and allied activities for May 31, 2022. Includes items like Paddy, Oilseeds, and other crops.

16 నుంచి టీడీపీ పార్లమెంటులో స్థాయి సమావేశాలు

హైదరాబాద్, ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్: సభ్యత్వ సమాధి కార్యక్రమాన్ని శ్రేణి ప్రాయోగి విస్తృతంగా చేపట్టేందుకు ఈనెల 16 నుంచి స్టాండ్ మెంట్ నియోజకవర్గాల సామాన్య సమావేశాలు తెలుగుదేశం పార్టీ అంతర్గతంగా రాష్ట్ర నిర్వహించింది. ఈ సమావేశాల్లో పార్టీ రాష్ట్ర అధ్యక్షుడంతో పాటు రాష్ట్ర స్థాయి నాయకులు హాజరు కానున్నారు.

హైదరాబాద్ మిషనరీస్ బాల్యాష్ట్ర నిధి

హైదరాబాద్ మిషనరీస్ బాల్యాష్ట్ర నిధి 2022-23 సంవత్సరానికి కేరళ రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వం వారికి ప్రతిపత్తిని తెలిపింది. ఈ సందర్భంగా మంత్రి శ్రీనివాస్ గౌడ్ హైదరాబాద్ మిషనరీస్ బాల్యాష్ట్ర నిధి కార్యక్రమం ప్రారంభించారు.

విజ్ఞాన వర్తకరణపై బీజేపీ నాన్లవేత ధోరణి

విజ్ఞాన బిహారంగ సభలో పత్రికరణపై కేంద్ర మంత్రి అమిత్ షా ప్రకటించారు. మంద కృష్ణ మాదిగ అమిత్ షా ప్రకటించారు. మంద కృష్ణ మాదిగ అమిత్ షా ప్రకటించారు.

Table with columns for S. No., Division, and various agricultural and allied activities for May 31, 2022. Includes items like Paddy, Oilseeds, and other crops.

Table with columns for S. No., Division, and various agricultural and allied activities for May 31, 2022. Includes items like Paddy, Oilseeds, and other crops.

Table with columns for S. No., Division, and various agricultural and allied activities for May 31, 2022. Includes items like Paddy, Oilseeds, and other crops.

Table with columns for S. No., Division, and various agricultural and allied activities for May 31, 2022. Includes items like Paddy, Oilseeds, and other crops.